
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 40146258

Data publicarii	05.12.18	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 406,37 RON - 406,37 RON

Descriere: 1.Surub M10x45+p+s 1x1.68=1.68; 2.Conductor MYF 10 VG 1x4.70=4.70; 3.Cablu CYYF 3x4 22x6.386=140.50; 4.Tub flexibil 20mm2 12x0.756=9.07; 5.Doza PT150x110x70 1x22.26=22.26; 6.Priza dubla PT cu capac 3x32.35=97.05; 7.Diblu cui percutie 16x40 35x0.109=3.82; 8.Coliere 200mm 20x0.058=1.17; 9.Intr.aut.dif.32A 1x81.51=81.51; 10.Sina omega 1x5.88=5.88; 11.Banda iz.1x3.02=3.02; 12. Coliere PVC 300mm 20x0.126=2.52; 13. Clema M20 20x0.336=6.72; 14.Cablu MYYM 3x2,5 7x3.781=26.47
